Sk.g.

Naziv
Kategorija
Razina
Natjecanje
Zupanija
Skola

Zaporka
01234PET
01234PET
01234PET
01234PET
01234PET
31210MARA
31210MARA
31210MARA
31210MARA
31210MARA
06030zmija
06030zmija
06030zmija
06030zmija
06030zmija
54321KRUMPIR
54321KRUMPIR
54321KRUMPIR
54321KRUMPIR
54321KRUMPIR
01995NOLA
01995NOLA
01995NOLA
01995NOLA
01995NOLA
07090pas
07090pas
07090pas

07090pas
07090pas

2025./2026.
Natjecanje iz fizike
Srednje skole - 1. grupa
Zupanijska
Pojedinacno
Brodsko-posavska

Komponenta  Rbr zadatka

Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci
Zadaci

Zadaci
Zadaci

R U WNERE DR WN PR

Uu b WN

bodova

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

Bodova

10

10

=
o O o

O OO0 oo r OO0

o o oo

Ukupno Mentor
bodova

25 Radovanovi¢, Marija
25 Radovanovié, Marija
25 Radovanovi¢, Marija
25 Radovanovié, Marija
25 Radovanovi¢, Marija

10 Matijasevic, Zlatko
10 Matijasevic, Zlatko
10 Matijasevic, Zlatko
10 Matijasevi¢, Zlatko
10 Matijasevic, Zlatko
1 Ruskan, Goran
Ruskan, Goran
Ruskan, Goran
Ruskan, Goran
Ruskan, Goran
2 Zubovi¢, Janja

1
1
1
1

2 Zubovié, Janja
2 Zubovi¢, Janja
2 Zubovié, Janja
2 Zubovi¢, Janja
2 Radovanovi¢, Marija
2 Radovanovi¢, Marija
2 Radovanovi¢, Marija
2 Radovanovi¢, Marija
2 Radovanovi¢, Marija
10 Ruskan, Goran
10 Ruskan, Goran
10 Ruskan, Goran

10 Ruskan, Goran
10 Ruskan, Goran

Skola
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Matija Mesi¢, Slavonski Brod
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska

Gimnazija Nova Gradiska
Gimnazija Nova Gradiska



